1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
LD60
Features
- Main applications: Medical care, furniture
- Input voltage: 24V DC

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2021 Oct. MOTECK. MO-T-0043  Version: 2.2
Ordering Key
Motor and
Spindle type
Front connector
Rear connector
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
0: Plastic nut, without extension tube and outer tube
3: Drilled hole on inner tube with plastic bushing
    (aluminum alloy outer tube)
0: Alluminum, standard
9: Alluminum, turn 90° in pivot orientation
Retracted length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
Extended length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
K4: Standard version
K6: Fast version
(Refer to Performance Data)
Reserved
Cable length
0: 300 mm straight
1: 1000 mm straight
A: 450 mm with 300 mm coiled
0: No meaning
Reserved 0: No meaning
Color 0: Aluminum surface
B: Black color
LD60 - 24 - . -K6 290 390 0B0003